*
.

g

REKHTA _-- |

8 -10 DECEMBER, 201/

MAJOR DHYAN CHAND NATIONAL STADIUM

-~ SCHEDULE -

FRIDAY - 8™ DECEMBER, 2017/

Registration opens 5pm onwards

B:BUFM

B:BUFM

g:UUPM




SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, 9™ DECEMBER 2017/

REGISTRATION OPENS 10 AM ONWARDS

11:30M
12:00°
12:30%
01:00
01:30
02:00
02:30%
03:00"
03:30
04:00

04:30
05:007
05:30°
06:00"
06:30"
07:00

07:30P

08:00"
08:30"

09:00™

SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, 10™ DECEMBER 2017

REGISTRATION OPENS 10 AM ONWARDS

11:00%
11:30%

12:00
12:307
01:00"
01:30°
02:00%
02:30°
03:00%
03:30°
04:00%
04:30°
05:00°
05:30°
06:00"
06:30°

| 07:00

07:30™

B 08:00°




SUPPORTERS

e ' : =Ty JUBIIANT
all'tel ;,'-’ v 1 LIFESCIENCES

MEDICAL PARTNER

Inoorams Bl Daimis N enors & cGhaayos o UFLEX

! - A pant of voun daily life’
Bharat Cement Limited INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED p £y v lifi

CHAI PARTNER

) ROOP MANEK BHANSHALI TRUST | PDP STEELS LTD | INDORAMA TRUST
Hamdard wellnessy INTEGRAL EDUCATION SOCIETY | SHAKUN COUNSUMER PRODUCTS PVT.LTD

THE POWER OF UNANI HEALING since 1906

SHRI GOPAL RAJGARHIA | SRF TRUST | MOHAN LAL BHARTIA FOUNDATION

WELLNESS PARTNER

PARTNERS PUBLICITY SUPPORT

» s
th,e d lelnj X WV VCulture

W« Languages
quini b o

TV MEDIA DIGITAL MEDIA FOOD
PARTNER PARTNER PARTNER

o /Jashnerekhta . @Jashnerekhta @rekhta_foundation

¥ ;1'.1':"?;:' (Y o I
Tty h ? ~ Program & attendance of participants is subject to change owing to factors beyond the control of organizers

Yol i, . e’ . , r
B T 3 't" - - 1 »
e e T .
e R U ‘



