

# ashre Rekhta

CELEBRATING URDU

4th Edition

8-10 DECEMBER, 2017

MAJOR DHYAN CHAND NATIONAL STADIUM



FRIDAY - 8<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER, 2017

Registration opens 5pm onwards

6:00PM

INAUGURATION graced by PANDIT JASRAJ & WAHEEDA REHMAN

6:30<sup>PM</sup>

6:30PM

AN EVENING OF MUSIC with USTAD RASHID KHAN

9:00PM

## SCHEDULE

### SATURDAY, 9<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2017

**REGISTRATION OPENS 10 AM ONWARDS** 

X	MEHFIL-KHANA	BAZM-E-KHAYAAL	DAYAAR-E-IZHAAR	KUNJ-E-SUKHAN
11:00 <sup>AM</sup>	SADAA-E-FAQEER  MADAN GOPAL SINGH and CHAAR YAAR	DAKANI URDU: FORGOTTEN BEAUTY OF URDU POETRY  ASLAM MIRZA, HABEEB NISAR, NASEEMUDDIN FAREES  Moderated by: RAHMAT YOUSUFZAI	BHAGWAT GITA: TASAVVUR AUR HAQIQAT IMTIAZ ALI	KHULI NISHIST  AN OPEN HOUSE OF POETRY RECITATION  11:00 AM - 12:00 NOON
12:00 <sup>PM</sup> 12:30 <sup>PM</sup> 01:00 <sup>PM</sup>	MANTO KE RUBARU  NANDITA DAS & NAWAZUDDIN SIDDIQUI	CELEBRATING INDIAN MYTHOLOGY IN URDU POETRY  GOPI CHAND NARANG in conversation with SHAFEY KIDWAI	AAJ SE KAL KI BAAT-CHEET  GULZAR DEHLVI in conversation with FARHAT EHSAS	TAMSEELI MAZAHIYA MUSHAIRA 12:00PM - 01:00 PM
01:30 <sup>PM</sup> 02:00 <sup>PM</sup>	DEPICTION OF URDU CULTURE IN MUSLIM SOCIAL FILMS	CULTURAL AND LITERARY INTERACTION IN MEDIEVAL INDIA	URDU KI RAUSHNI MEIN  NEELESH MISRA in coversation with SAIF MAHMOOD	BAZM-E-NAUBAHAAR YOUNG POETS MUSHAIRA  01:00 PM - 02:30 PM
03:00 <sup>PM</sup>	MUZAFFAR ALI, SHABANA AZMI, WAHEEDA REHMAN  Moderated by: IRA BHASKAR  POETRY OF PROTEST	HARBANS MUKHIYA in conversation with RIZWAN QAISER  URDU AFSANE KI ZINDA HAQIQAT	KHAWATEEN KA MUSHAIRA	REKHTA BOOK LAUNCH 02:30 PM - 03:00 PM  ALFAAZ AAPKE, AAWAZ HAMARI
04:00 <sup>PM</sup>	A musical rendition by SHUBHA MUDGAL  Narration: SOHAIL HASHMI	QAZI ABDUS SATTAR in conversation with  SYED MOHAMMAD ASHRAF  03:30 PM - 04:30 PM	03:30 PM - 04:30 PM	URDU MEIN TANZ-O-MIZAAH  SAIF MAHMOOD 04:00 PM - 04:00 PM
05:00 <sup>PM</sup> 05:30 <sup>PM</sup> 06:00 <sup>PM</sup>	THE COURTESAN PROJECT  By MANJARI CHATURVEDI	FILM SCREENING  UMRAO JAAN	URDU MEETS ALT ROCK	
06:30 <sup>PM</sup>	Featuring NEELESH MISRA		PARVAAZ 05:00 PM - 06:30 PM	
07:30 <sup>PM</sup> 08:00 <sup>PM</sup> 08:30 <sup>PM</sup>	BAZM-E-SUKHAN: MUSHAIRA  ALAM KHURSHID, ALEENA ITRAT, AMEER IMAM, HASEEB SOZ, JAVED AKHTAR, RAHAT INDORI, SAALIM SALEEM, SHAMIM ABBAS, SHARIQ KAIFI NIZAMAT: SHAKEEL JAMALI	05:00PM - 07:30 PM		
09:00 <sup>PM</sup>				

## SCHEDULE

### SUNDAY, 10<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2017

REGISTRATION OPENS 10 AM ONWARDS

X	MEHFIL-KHANA	BAZM-E-KHAYAAL	DAYAAR-E-IZHAAR	KUNJ-E-SUKHAN
11:00 <sup>AM</sup>	SUFIYANA KALAAM	PERSIAN AND URDU POETRY:	DASTANGOI	KHULI NISHIST
11:30 <sup>AM</sup>	By DEVESHI SAHGAL	TOGETHERNESS AND SEPARATION CHANDRASHEKHAR, SHARIF HUSSAIN QASMI, ZAFAR	NADEEM SHAH and SHANKAR MUSAFIR	AN OPEN HOUSE OF POETRY RECITATION
12:00PM		AHMAD SIDDIQUI   Moderated by : SIRAJ AJMALI	11:00 AM - 12:00 NOON	11:00 AM - 12:00 NOON
12:30 <sup>PM</sup>	KUCH ISHQ KIYA KUCH KAAM KIYA	NASIR KAZMI - INSAANI DARD KA NAGHMA NIGAAR	IZHAR-E-ISHQ AUR SHAYARI : SEASON 3	JANNAT SE JAUN ELIYA A dramatic recitation by KOKAB FAREED and TEAM
01:00 <sup>PM</sup>	JAVED AKHTAR in conversation with	SHAMIM HANFI in conversation with SARWARUL HUDA	DANISH IQBAL	12:00 PM - 01:00 PM
01:30 <sup>PM</sup>	ATIKA AHMAD FAROOQUI			LAFZON KI KAARIGARI CURATED BY YOUR QUOTE 01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
02:00PM	WEST SINGS EAST	URDU HINDI AFSANE KI BEBAAK AWAAZEIN	GHALIB BEYOND TIME 01:30 PM - 02:15 PM	
02:30 <sup>PM</sup>	SEVEN EYES	MRIDULA GARG, MUSHARRAF ALAM ZAUQI, SYED MOHD. ASHRAF	PAVAN K. VARMA in conversation with DIPA BAGAI	FILMI NAGHMA-NIGAARI AUR URDU  MANOJ MUNTASHIR
03:00РМ	TANYA WELLS and PAULO VINÍCIUS	Moderated by : NISHAT ZAIDI	URDU SE MERA RISHTA 02:30 PM - 03:15 PM	02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
03:30РМ	GULON MEIN RANG BHARE	MODERN URDU GHAZAL	AMISH TRIPATHI in conversation with NISHTHA GAUTAM	HOTA HAI SHAB-O-ROZ TAMASHA MERE AAGE VARUN GROVER 03:00 PM - 03:30 PM
04:00PM	BAAD-E-NAUBAHAAR CHALE REVISITING FAIZ AHMAD FAIZ	SHAMSUR RAHMAN FARUQI in conversation with	GHAZAL SARAYI	SHAYARI KUCH AUR ABHI
04:30PM	Recitation : AAMIR RAZA HUSAIN  Gayiki : RADHIKA CHOPRA	AHMAD MAHFOOZ 03:30 PM - 04:30 PM	SHILPA RAO 03:30 PM - 04:30 PM	SHATARI ROCH AOR ADHI
05:00PM	Direction : DANISH IQBAL	URDU KA HUSN-E-BAYAAN		SHERI NASHIST 03:30 PM - 05:00 PM
05:30 <sup>PM</sup>	URDU KA SURILA SAFAR	SAEED NAQVI	SUKHAN	
06:00PM	ANNU KAPOOR with RICHA ANIRUDH			
06:30 <sup>PM</sup>			05:00 PM - 06:30 PM	
07:00PM				
07:30PM	CLOSING CEREMONY			

QAWWALI

09:00PM

NIZAMI BANDHU

#### @AIWAN-E-ZAIQA

**VARIETY SAMOSA** 

**DAULAT KI CHAAT** 

SPECIAL OMELLETE

**KB'S MOONGLET CHAAT** 

JHAL MUDI/ BHEL PURI

**ILHAM** 

**AHADSONS FOODS** 

SHEREEN BHAVAN

RAMPURI CUISINE

LAZAYAZ

**RUMI'S KITCHEN** 

SHAAM-E-AWADH

**CHAAYOS** 

**TUNDAY KABABI** 

**LITTI.IN** 

**NETAJI CHAAT COUNTER** 

FOODS OF ODISHA

**SOUPS** 

**WATER & BEVERAGES** 

LAHORI GATE

#### @REKHTA BAZAAR

KHWAAB TANHA

**ZAROOD** 

**KUSHNA** 

NAZARIYA™

DEPT. OF DELHI ARCHIVES,

GOVT. OF NCT DELHI

**BOOKS ETC** 

AMBRIN THE FRAGRANCE

**ISHQ URDU** 

**SEVEN SPRING SHAWLS & CARPETS** 

**#BYPURENATURALS** 

**SOTTO VOCE** 

**RAMANI** 

**PARWAZ** 

**SUFI BAZAR** 

SIYASAT ART GALLERY, HYD

SHURUA(R)T

ARTYKITE

#### **@BOOK EXHIBITION**

RAJKAMAL PRAKASHAN GROUP

**VANI PRAKASHAN** 

NCPUL

**RAJPAL AND SONS** 

**ARSHIA PUBLICATIONS** 

SAKSHI PRAKASHAN, DELHI

AL HASANAT BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED

PUBLICATIONS DIVISION,

(MINISTRY OF I&B, GOI)

RAMPUR RAZA LIBRARY, RAMPUR

STAR PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD

**URDU ACADEMY, DELHI** 

MY BOOKS PUBLICATION

SAHITYA AKADEMI

**SAHMAT** 

#### SUPPORTERS



INDORAMA



**MEDICAL PARTNER** 





Bharti Infratel Limited







airtel



**PUBLICITY SUPPORT** 

दिल्ली सरकार

आप की सरकार



**UBILANT**LIFESCIENCES

**CHAI PARTNER** 





ROOP MANEK BHANSHALI TRUST | PDP STEELS LTD | INDORAMA TRUST INTEGRAL EDUCATION SOCIETY | SHAKUN COUNSUMER PRODUCTS PVT. LTD SHRI GOPAL RAJGARHIA | SRF TRUST | MOHAN LAL BHARTIA FOUNDATION

**WELLNESS PARTNER** 

#### **PARTNERS**



TV MEDIA **PARTNER** 



**DIGITAL MEDIA PARTNER** 



FOOD **PARTNER** 





@Jashnerekhta



@rekhta\_foundation